FY23 Vendors over $25,000

ADLAI STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL
AFT LOCAL 504

AMERICAN GASES CORP
ANTIOCH HIGH SCHOOL DIST #117
BROWN, AYANNA F.

BURMAX COMPANY INC

CAREER TECH MEDIA

CENGAGE LEARNING

ClLIC

COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY
CONSTELLATION -GAS
CONSTELLATION ENERGY SERVICES
CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
CVK ENTERPRISE INC.

ECO CLEAN MAINTENANCE, INC.
ELSEVIER

FIRST MIDWEST BANK

FOX RIVER FOODS INC.

GRAINGER

GRANT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DIST 124
GRAYSLAKE HIGH SCHOOL #127
GREEN ASSOCIATES

LAKE COUNTY TECH CAMPUS

LAKE ZURICH COMM UNIT DIST 95
LCAVS\IL TAX

LCAVS\IMRF

LCAVS\TRS

LIBERTYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL DIST #128
MECQO ELECTRIC CO., INC.
MUNDELEIN HIGH SCHOOL

NORTH CHICAGO COMMUNITY SCHOOL DIST 187
NORTHERN ILLINOIS HEALTH INSURANCE PROGRAM

NURAZZO LLC
POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC

$64,732.00
$39.496.08
$32,422.90
$52,119.00
$28,000.00
$42,678.21
$50,500.00
$25,551.40
$82,367.00
$42,640.00
$72,339.18
$87,470.87
$46,874.33
$38,409.79
$181,125.00
$32,535.83
$691,512.02
$25,874.53
$26,157.48
$44,351.00
$56,763.94
$172,841.23
$2,012,677.99
$45,166.50
$179.794.16
$90,515.11
$365,342.89
$53,327.60
$66,652.00
$48,476.24
$59.977.00
$692,746.61
$27,848.00
$55,900.66



PROVANTAGE CORPORATION

ROUND LAKE AREA SCHOOLS- DISTRICT #116
SHERIFF OFFICE - ADMINISTRATION

SKILLSUSA ILLINOIS, INC.

STANTON MECHANICAL, INC.

SYSCO FOOD SERVICES

TITAN SUPPLY, INC.

TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 113

WARREN TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL
WAUCONDA HIGH SCHOOL
WAUKEGAN HIGH SCHOOL

ZION BENTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

$34,285.09
$53,436.40
$112,290.27
$49,285.00
$54,912.00
$102,935.26
$26,718.80
$29,447.00

$81,560.00
$46,432.00
$48,086.12

$80,135.00



